Connect the World, Smarter the Futurewww.maiwe.com.cn
01
MISCOM8220G-4GF-16GT
20-Port Gigabit Din Rail Layer 3 Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Support 4*1G SFP ports , 16*1G copper ports
 Support ring network redundancy protocols such as
MW-Ring, EAPS, ERPS, STP / RSTP / MSTP to improve
the network reliability

Unit: mm
Connect the World, Smarter the Futurewww.maiwe.com 08
Ordering Information
Standard Model
1000M
Fiber Port
1000M
Copper Port
Input Voltage
MISCOM8220G-4GF-16GT-DC24 4 16 DC18~36V
MISCOM8220G-4GF-16GT-DC48 4 16 DC36~72V
MISCOM8220G-4GF-16GT-AD220 4 16 AC85~264V/
DC110~370V
Contact Us
Wuhan Maiwe Communication Co., Ltd
Address: No.52 Liufang Avenue, East lake High-tech
Development Zone, Wuhan, China.
Tel: 027-87170217
Mail: enquiry@maiwe.com
Official site: www.maiwe.com
Copyright © Maiwe Communication All rights reserved